

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3328 of 2020

Appellant :- Ram Nath

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Anita Singh, Abhishek

Mayank, Abhishek Srivastava, Nirmla Kumari, Prem Babu Verma

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Arvind Singh Sangwan, J.

Hon'ble Shiv Shanker Prasad, J.

The case was mentioned in the morning to take up the case, however, when the case is called out, no one appears on behalf of the appellant.

List this case in the month of July, 2024.

Order Date :- 21.2.2024

Abhishek Singh