

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3328 of 2020

Appellant :- Ram Nath

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Abhishek Mayank, Abhishek Srivastava, Anita Singh, Nirmla Kumari, Prem Babu Verma

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Saumitra Dayal Singh, J.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary, J.

On the request of Shri Abhishek Mayank, learned counsel for the appellant, list in the week commencing 1.4.2025.

Order Date :- 19.2.2025

Prakhar

(Dr. Gautam Chowdhary, J.)

(S.D. Singh, J.)